ATTANIA	City of Jonesboro				esboro	300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401
	Legislation Details					
File #:	RES-18:186 Version: 1 Name			Name:	ADOPTION OF A BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS, FOR THE TWELVE (12) MONTHS BEGINNING JANUARY 1, 2019 AND ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2019, APPROPRIATING MONEY FOR EACH ITEM OF EXPENDITURE THEREIN PROVIDED FOR; AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES	
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/2	20/2018		In control:	Finance & Administration Coun	cil Committee
On agenda:				Final action:	12/18/2018	
Title:	A RESOLUTION PROVIDING FOR THE ADOPTION OF A BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS, FOR THE TWELVE (12) MONTHS BEGINNING JANUARY 1, 2019 AND ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2019, APPROPRIATING MONEY FOR EACH ITEM OF EXPENDITURE THEREIN PROVIDED FOR; AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES					
Sponsors:	Mayor's Office					
Indexes:	Budget adoption					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Budget 2019.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Ac	tion	Result
12/18/2018	1	City Council		Pa	assed	Pass
12/4/2018	1	City Council		Po	ostponed Temporarily	Pass
11/27/2018	1	Finance & Administration Council Committee			ecommended to Council	Pass